

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1068 of 2019

United India Insurance Company Limited, **Versus** Manoj Kumar Soni & Ors.

12.01.2024	Mr. B. N. Nande, counsel for the appellant. List this case in week after next along with service report. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge