

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

M.A.(C) No. 1068 of 2019

United India Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Manoj Kumar Soni & Ors.

25/01/2024	Shri B.N. Nande, Advocate for the appellant. Shri Praveen K. Dhurandhar , Advocate for the respondent No. 1 & 2. As prayed, list it week after next. Meanwhile, Interim Relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ashish	